.

Disclosure Report Cover Use this form for general report and committee information, must be signed and submitted along with other detailed forms. Do not use this form to update information.

	- 6		n an the second seco	8CO 402
Mailing Address (include City, State	e and Zip Code)	nmitte		d. Date Filed
POB40 HEWISVILLE		75-4-1-2	<u></u>	07092010 e. Phone Number
Panard Vigeland	nc ,	<u> </u>	n za se	817-1555
Report Year 3. Period Start 2010 02259		0630 2		n. H. Wynellehe
Type of Committee (Check O				of report from one category)
Candidate Campaign Party	y rendum	unicipal	State/County	Referendum
	t Fundraiser	Organizational Thirty-five day	Organizational Quarterly	Organizational Pre-referendum
Legal Expense Fund		Pre-primary	D Pirst	Final
- - •		Pre-election	Second	Supplemental Final
Type of Fund (if applicable, o	check one)	Pre-runoff	D Third	
Booster Fund		Semi-annual	Fourth	Special
Building Fund		Mid Year	Semi-annual	
Other:		Year End Final	Mid Year Year End	10. Special Report Name
Number of Fundraisers this I	Report	Special	Final	
		. . .	Special	
Account Information		111	Account Information	
Inancial Institution Full Name			nancial Institution Full Na	
Sutthefa Comme		BANK		
	c. Account Code		irpose	c. Account Code
DEPOSIT AND			in pose	CALLOWIN COME
•				
Nur al A Care	d. Period Begin B	alance		d. Period Begin Balance
Nur al A Care	d. Period Begin B \$ Z.E.R	alance		d. Period Begin Balance \$
	d. Period Begin B \$ Z.E.R	alance O		
CAMPAIGN FUNDS CRTIFICATION certify that the Committee or Fund f the NC General Statutes and that	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor	e with all applicable nmingled with pyth	ibited of other han discly	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163
CRTIFICATION Certify that the Committee or Func f the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor	e with all applicable nmingled with pyth	ibited of other han discly	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 seed funds. I further certify that this
DISTRIBUTE AmDAIGN FUNDS ERTIFICATION certify that the Committee or Fund f the NC General Statutes and that	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor	e with all applicable nmingled with pyth	ibited of other han discly	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163
CRTIFICATION Certify that the Committee or Func f the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor and that I have b	e with all applicable nmingled with poin een trained by the Y	ibited of other han discly	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 seed funds. I further certify that this as.
DISTRIBUTE AmDAIGN Funds ERTIFICATION certify that the Committee or Fund f the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct M.M.M.M.H.TE Printed Name of Signer	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor and that I have b	e with all applicable nmingled with poin een trained by the t	ib ing fi r geller ho fokiset Frate Poard fi Elecite	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 sed funds. I further certify that this s. D709200
CRTIFICATION Certify that the Committee or Fund of the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct M.M. M. WHITE Printed Name of Signer ROFEICE USE ONLY	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor and that I have b	e with all applicable nmingled with proh een trained by the f Signature	ib ing fi r geller ho fokiset Frate Poard fi Elecite	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 sed funds. I further certify that this set. 170920 7
DISTRIBUTE AmDAIGN Funds ERTIFICATION certify that the Committee or Fund f the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct M.M.M.M.H.TE Printed Name of Signer	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor and that I have b	e with all applicable nmingled with poin een trained by the t	ib ing fi r geller ho fokiset Frate Poard fi Elecite	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 seed funds. I further certify that this s. <u>1709200</u> Date Delivery Method □ Normal Mail
CRTIFICATION Certify that the Committee or Fund f the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct M.M. M. M. HIFE Printed Name of Signer R OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received:	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor and that I have b	e with all applicable nmingled with poin een trained by the r Signature Employee:	ib ing fi r geller ho fokiset Frate Poard fi Elecite	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 seed funds. I further certify that this s. D709200 Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail
CRTIFICATION certify that the Committee or Fund of the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct M.M. M. WHENE Printed Name of Signer DR OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received:	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor and that I have b	e with all applicable nmingled with proh een trained by the f Signature	ib ing fi r geller ho fokiset Frate Poard fi Elecite	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 seed funds. I further certify that this se. D709300 Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered
CRTIFICATION Certify that the Committee or Fund f the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct M.M. M. M. HIFE Printed Name of Signer R OFFICE USE ONLY Date Received:	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor and that I have b	e with all applicable nmingled with poin een trained by the r Signature Employee:	ib ing fi r geller ho fokiset Frate Poard fi Elecite	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 seed funds. I further certify that this s. D709200 Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail
CRTIFICATION certify that the Committee or Fund f the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct M.M. M. M.H. F. Printed Name of Signer DATE Postmarked:	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor and that I have b	e with all applicable nmingled with poth een trained by the f Signature Employee: Employee:	ib ing fi r geller ho fokiset Frate Poard fi Elecite	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 seed funds. I further certify that this se. D709300 Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered
CRTIFICATION certify that the Committee or Fund of the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct M.M. M.	$\frac{226}{10}$	e with all applicable nmingled with proh een trained by the f Signature Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee:	ibited for the backing of the back of the	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 seed funds. I further certify that this se. Difference of the second sec
CRTIFICATION certify that the Committee or Func f the NC General Statutes and that eport is complete, true and correct <u>M.M. M. H.H.F.</u> Printed Name of Signer R OFFICE USE ONLY Date Postmarked: Date Data Entered: Date Data Entered: Pleme Note: This form can	\$ ZER d is in compliance t no funds are cor and that I have b $HEMR_{T}$ $\frac{9/10}{2}$	e with all applicable nmingled with poin een trained by the f Signature Employee: Employee: Employee: Employee: amend committee	ibited for the backing of the back of the	\$ A, 22B & 22D-22M of Chapter 163 seed funds. I further certify that this se. D209202 Date Delivery Method Normal Mail Registered Mail Hand Delivered Electronically Filed Signer has not received mandatory training e committee address, treasurer,

Use this form to summarize all disclosure reporting forms ar	id to total mor	netary information	COMPANY AND A CONTRACTOR OF A CONTRACT AND A
1: Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable)	2. Type of	Report	5. ID Number
WHIPE INE MET COMMITTEE	2.20	QT	800402
Start of Election Cycle: January 1,	_	Total this Reporting Period	Total this Election Cycle
4) Cash on Hand at Start		\$ ZERO	\$ ZERO
RECEIPTS			
5) Aggregated Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1205)	\$	\$
6) Contributions from Individuals	(CRO-1210)	\$ 51.191.0	0 \$ 57 191.00
7) Contributions from Political Party Committees	(CRO-1220)		\$
8) Contributions from Other Political Committees	(CRO-1230)	\$	\$
9) Loan Proceeds	(CRO-1410)	\$	\$
10) Refunds/Reimbursements to the Committee	(CRO-1240)	\$	\$
11) Other Receipt Sources			
11a) Interest on Bank Accounts	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11b) Contributions from Not-For-Profit Organization	s (CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11c) Outside Sources of Income	(CRO-1250)	\$	\$
11d) Legal Expense Fund - Other Sources	(CRO-1270)	\$	\$
11e) Exempt Purchase Price Sales	(CRO-1265)	\$	\$
12) TOTAL RECEIPTS (Add lines 5, 6, 7, 8, 9,10,11a,11b,11c	,11d and 11e)	\$ 51,191,00	\$57,191.00
EXPENDITURES			
(3) Disbursements			
13a) Operating Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$25.430.10	3 \$25,430.10
13b) Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees	; (CRO-1310)	\$	\$
13c) Coordinated Party Expenditures	(CRO-1310)	\$	\$
4) Aggregated Non-Media Expenditures	(CRO-1315)	\$	\$
5) Loan Repayments	(CRO-1420)	\$	\$
6) Refunds/Reimbursements from the Committee	(CRO-1320)	\$	\$
7) In-Kind Contributions	(CRO-1510)	\$	\$
8) TOTAL EXPENDITURES (Add lines 13a, 13b, 13c, 14, 1	5, 16 and 17)	\$25,430.10	\$25,430,10
9) Cash on Hand at End (Add lines 4 and 12 together, then su	btract line 18)	\$25,760.9	
DDITIONAL INFORMATION			
0) Non-Monetary Gifts Given to Other Committees	(CRO-1330)	\$	
1) Outstanding Loans (incl. ones from other campaigns)	(CRO-1430)	\$	C OSC STREET, STREET, ST
2) Debts and Obligations owed by the Committee	(CRO-1610)	\$	
3) Debts and Obligations owed to the Committee	(CRO-1620)	\$	
4) Account Transfers Within the Committee	(CRO-1720)	\$	
5) Administrative Support	(CRO-1710)	\$	\$
6) Forgiven Loans	(CRO-1440)	\$	\$
7) 48-Hour Notice Reports Sum	(CRO-2220)	\$	\$
8) Contributions to be Refunded	(CRO-1215)	\$	



Amendment Pg ____ of **Contributions from Individuals** Yes Use this form to report individual contributions over \$50 or contributions under \$50 if form CRO 1205 is not used 1. Committee Full Name (and Fund if applicable) 2. ID Number NHITEHEAR 402 ommittee 3. Contributor Information Add Remove . Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) 45INESS OPERATO WM. H. WHITEHEART PBB 40 . Employer's Name/Specific Field SELF e. Election Sum to Date LEWISVILLE, NC27023 SELF \$ 00 \$ k. Amount d N FILING FEE 1/H 115/ 02252010 \$ \$ \$ 3. Contributor Information 🗖 Add 🗖 Remove 🐇 a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) OUSINASS OULLAR H. WHITH HEARS c. Employer's Name/Specific Field 40 Pos e. Election Sum to Date SELF EWISVILLE NE 27073 da g. Account Code i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) Prior k. Amount 60 1152 02252010 \$ 100 \$ ш \$ 3. Contributor Information . Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Job Title/Profession d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) BUSINESS OFALLON WHITEHHART c. Employer's Name/Specific Field e. Election Sum to Date SELF 80 ISVILLE NC 27023 g. Account Code h. Form of Payment i. In-Kind Description j. Date (mm/dd/yyyy) f. Prior k. Amount 10 \$ 50,000 # 1156 04182010 \$ \$ 4. Total only this Page \$ 5. Total of ALL CRO-1210 Pages \$ (This line must be on line 6 of Detailled Summary Page CRO-1100) CRO-1210 NC State Board of Elections

Amendment Disbursements Pg 🔲 Yes De No Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, committees and coordinated party expenditures candidate/political S.CommuteeluillName(and Joindal applicable) IDMNmber and start 800402 NHIVEHEAR amm<u>11</u> Separate CRO/1810 forms for of Disbursem Operating Expenses Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures Payse Intornation 🔲 Addies 🛄 Remove See FullsName-Mailing Address & Phone FORS4 TH COUNTY BOE Federal County: Municipality: EElection Sum to Da State 71.00 4/w 115/ Purpose Code is Date (mm/dd/yyry) ji Amount 02252010 \$ 191.00 aleste intermeters Full Name, Mailung Address & Phone Coordinated Committee Name d.Comments (include city, state, & zip) WOOREN GRAPHICS Leyel Regi l (Specily) Federal County: State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Dat WELCOME NC27374 894,33 Date (mm/dd/yww) 14 001 R 03252010 \$ 894.3 🗌 DAVO SA 🗌 REPINOVO seul Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comment finclude city, state, & zip) POSTMARK, INC 390CrSSELSF. CaLevel Registered (Specify) Federal County: 🛄 State Municipality: W. SALEM. NE 77107 \$ 1. 387.99 Account Codes (e. Porm of Payment ... h. Purpose Code ... Date (mm/dd/yyyy) k Required Remarks 14002 04192010 \$1 837.9 5 Routonly this Page 22 . Insum VII (INOMSHITTARS (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) 973,32 (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) Thin to se Contess attistic contraction of the A* - Media B* - Printing C* Fundraising D - To Another Candidate - Salaries F* . Equipment G - Political Party H* - Holding Public Office Expenses Postage J - Penalties K*-Office Expen O* - Other ode-comme destilad e obmession mean THE DEPRESENCE OF THE PROPERTY CRO-1310 NC State Board of Elections

Pg 2 of 9 Amendment enses contribution Yes Disbursements Ø № Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating exper committees and coordinated party expenditures to candidate/political a Commute Rulli Name tanti Lundul applicable 2.4D Number 8CQ 402 WHITE HEARS OMMINE enarme CRO-1340 forms for **Operating Expenses** Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures L.P. Recelling and the second 🔲 Add 🖉 🔲 Refilion Bull Name, Mailing Address & Phone Coordinated Committee Name RYRON NELSON 4825 ComMERCIAL PLAZA 5417 = AZT Federal County: State Municipality: exclectionSum to Date W-SALEM NE77/04 utpose Code Is Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 14 003 04222010 \$ 1,000 00 E Representation and the second r Full Name, Mailung Address & Phone b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Commen finclude city, state, & zip) WILHIAMS PRINTING, INC. PSB 1166 Elevel Repistered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: e: Election Sum to Date KING, NE 27021 ,278,10 Account code a Format Payment in Purpose Code a Date (mm/dd.yyy) 04222010 \$1,278,10 k kave information - Add - Romove a. kull Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comm -Unchide city, state, & gip) CLEMMONS COUPLER POB 765 C. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: 🔲 State **Municipality:** e Election Sum to Dates CLEMMONS, NC 27012 362.25 A 04220010 \$362.25 14005 Rach only this logic. 640.35 ATABUM AND CROSSIN FRANK (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) 5613,67 (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) Purpose Counsel Ensidering as Media B* - Printing Cr Fundralsing D - To Another Candidate F* - Equipmen - Salaries G - Political Party H* Holding Public Office Expenses J - Penalties K**Office Expe O* - Other Confession and the second s

CRO-1310

NC State Board of Elections

July 2007

Amendment Disbursements 3_ of Pg Yes No No Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expensions committees and coordinated party expenditures itions to candidate/political S. commute el all'Name (antiliandal applicable) 2.1D.Number WHITE KE ART RCQ402 MMIR O Distoursement # RECRO-1310 form **Operating Expenses** Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures Prizze Information Rena Full Name Mailing Address & Phone Coordinated Committee KERNERSVILLE NEWS Federal County: 7 State Municipality: e Election Sum to Da g. Form of Payment ... In Purpose Gode. [1.Date (mm/dd/yyyy) [j Amoun 1# 006 04232010 \$1,105, le la vez intermente a serve se Aul Name, Mailing Address & Phone b: Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments (linclude city, state, & zip) BETH PERDUE 457 C. Honkes . Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: e Election Sum to Date WELCOME, NC 27374 740,00 \$ Account Code .. ig. Form of Payment. i. Date (mm/dd/yvyy) c Required Remarks 14 00 7 04762010 \$ 240.00 1 taxed monator Remo Skull Name: Mailing Address & Phone b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) DEBBIE'S STAFFING 4431 N. CHARRY ST.-STE#50 Federal C.Level Registered (Specify) County: State Municipality: e Election Sum to Date W-5 ALEM, NC 27/05 252, 1#008 20 04262010 \$252 and and showing in \$ 17.00 STARIORALL CROSSINFERIAS (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) \$7.210,67 (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) Propose Croutes, in invite the period time and the 🕶 - Media B* - Printing C Elindraising D - To Another Can F* - Equipmen - Salaries G - Political Party H*+Holding Pul Postage J - Penalties O* - Other OTHER STATE devaled a solution of the solu CRO-1310

NC State Board of Elections

July 2007

Amendment Pg <u>4</u> of <u>9</u> Disbursements Yes No No Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for, operating expension committees and coordinated party expenditures teed all Names and Joundal applicable 2xID Number 8CQ 402 VILINE KEARS OMMINE Separate (CRO-1310 for **Operating Expenses** Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures Reversion and Adds Remove FolisName Marling Address & Phone Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments POSTMARH, INC. 390 CASSELL ST. Federal County: State Municipality: W-SALEN NE 27107 \$ 3 957. 32 Date (mm/dd/yyyy) 1 1400 9 04262010 \$2,06933 IZ deleavee intormentione - Euli Name, Mailing Aduress & Phone - finchiolemity state, domp CLEMMONS COURIER Level Registered (Specify) POBD65 Federal County: State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date CHEMMONS NE 27012 \$ 724,50 X#1026 A 04292010 \$ 362,25 L. Raver Information AND AND AND ARE ADDRESS a Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone ordinated Committee Name (include city, state, & zip) BYRON NEFSON 4825 COMMERCIA PLAZA BYRON Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: SUITE ADT State Municipality: NC 27104 \$1750,00 W-Sover. de. ii Dateimmiddiyyyy) ji Amount k. Required Remarks 14/00/ 05052010 \$750,00 ß - Rotali-ante das Page 58 \$ ø A MARING AND COROLING TO BE THE (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) °10,392,25 (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) Huritose Cattes natisticanticas comunication in B* - Printing Media Construind raising and D - To Angel Schedate Salaries F*-Equipmen H*+Holding Public Office Expenses G - Political Party J - Penalties K*-Office Expen O* - Other Codescentification and exploration of Namers Strong ask

CRO-1310

NC State Board of Elections

Amendment Pg 5 of 9 Amendme Disbursements No No Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses committees and coordinated party expenditures contributions to candidate/political Scommuce Hull Name (and Eundal applicable) 2 ID Number VHIVEHEART COMMITTE 8C9 402 arate CRO-1310 Jorms I Operating Expenses Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures 4. Parce Information a Full Name Mailing Address & Phone b. Coordinated Committee Name BETH PERDUE vel Registered (Specify) 457 C. HINALE Federal County: State Municipality: Electron Sum to Late WELCOME, NC 27374 \$ 580,00 mol Rayment : h Purpose Code. [Date (mm/dd/yyyy) # 1002 E 05052010\$340.00 a Raveelintormation b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comment: r. Kull Name, Mäihing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) CREATIVE DÉSIGN 6075 HOLDERROAD CLevel Registered (Specify) County: State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date CLEMMONS, Nº 27012 375 Account Code _ g. Form of Rayment _ h. Purpose Code _ i. Date (mm/dd/vyy) / Annum k. Required Remarks # 1003 05052010 \$375,00 La Parver Information LEul Name Mailing Address & Phone 9. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) BYRON NELSON 4875 COMMERCIAL PIESA Level Registered (Specifie) Federal County: State Municipality: UNE A27 SALEM, NC 20104 le Date (mm/dd/ywys) 1004 ß 05242010 \$1,000 Total and this Page \$1,715.00 THEFOR AND CROSSING PARE (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) s 12<u>,107,25</u> (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) Parpose Codes helist desailed assenting and individual *- Media B* - Printing C Fundraising D - To Another Candidate - Salaries F* - Equipment & G - Political Party H* . Holding Public Office Expense J - Penalties O* - Other sodes required devided explanation on required compression of CRO-1310 NC State Board of Elections July 200

Disbursements Amendment _ of 9 Pg 6 Yes Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for; operating expenses, committees and coordinated party expenditures No No to candidate/political s. Combuttee Bulli Namer and Fund at applicable 2.41D Number WHITE IF ART 8C & 402 Dishursement (Please use separate CR0-15/10 forms for each type of Disbarsements) Operating Expenses Contributions to Candidates/Political Committees Coordinated Party Expenditures E. Rayee Information Remove Eullisanie Manine Address & Phone b Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments nclude city, state, & zint. WOOTEN GRAPHICS Level Registered (Sp 172 HINRLE ROAD Federal County: State Municipality: Election Sum to Date WELCOME, NE 7314 Accountione province Internets and 69168 Date (min/dd/yyyy) |] Amoun V# 1005 ß \$ 797.35 05252010 1. Payse Information Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone 6. Coordinated Committee Name disComments (include city, state, & zip) DON KIRK 2100 FACULTY DR. c. Level Registered (Spepity) County: Federal State Municipality: e. Election Sum to Date N-Strem, Ne 27106 250,00 \$ Account Code [g. Form of Payment h. Purpose Code i Date amm/dd/yyyy) j. Amount k-Required Remarks V# 1006 06142010 \$250 = & Range Information Addam I Remove LEull Name, Mailing Address & Phone b. Coordinated Committee Name d. Comments (include city, state, & zip) WSJS 875 W. 514 SF. Level Registered (Specify) Federal County: State Municipality: e Efection Sum to Date W. SALEM, NE ZTIOI Account Code g Form of Payment 1/# 10017 06142010 \$ 1400 2 Rotatonikathisi Pape > VIOLED OF WELL CIROS FOR DEPENDENT (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Operating Expenses) (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Contrib to Candidates/Political Comm) (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summary Page CRO-1100 if Coordinated Party Expenditures) 14.554.60 Rampose Coders at issue to public to spead ture code and include A* - Media B* - Printing C - Fundraising D - To Another Candidate E - Salaries F*-Equipment G - Political Party H* - Holding Public Office Expenses L - Postage J - Penalties Kt + Office Expense O* - Other Code acquire detailed explanation in required renarks field (k) CRO-1310



Disbursements Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

11	r un manie (and r un	id if applicable)				2	. ID Number	1. 20. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2. 2.
WIt1	rette MRT	- Comm	1.75	FE			SCQ 4	102
3. Type of Dis	bursement <u>(Please</u>	e use separate Cl	<u>RO-1310</u>	forms for			<u>tení.)</u>	
Operating Ex		ntributions to Candid	ates/Politic			oordinated	l Party Expenditure	s
I. Payee Infor	Mailing Address & Ph	None		Add	Remove ted Committee Na			
include city, state	かわさむ ふとうち ひんしょう とうさうむ 二酸化 たいしき	KNIC		0. COOLUMA	teu Committee Na	me a	. Comments	
		<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>					
1051	101 A.R.H., 1, CASSECL	NC			istered (Specify)			
390	CASSELL	55.		Federal State	County	·	Election Sum to 1	Starstein Einer an
hi e	HEM N	10 72 10	~	L State	Munici	panty: e:	Liecuon Sum to I	
	FLEM N	2 7 110	1				<u>\$7,33</u>	2,82
Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code				k. Req	uired Remarks	
<u></u>	1008		0614	42010	<u>\$/375.</u>	50		
	-				\$			
Payee Inform				Add 🗖 🗖	Remove	or so the		
and the state of the state of the	ling Address & Phone			b. Coordinat	ed Committee Na	ne d.	Comments	
include city, sta		<u></u>						
TRISH	BINKLE NUE DE HOLDER	4		c, Level Reoi	stered (Specify)	949613		
CREH	TUE DE	SIGN	ļ	Federal	County	<u>A.(234, 267, 6</u>		
6025	HOLDER	ROM		State	Munici	pality: e.	Election Sum to I	late
CLEA	MONS N	Vezan.	2				· 475 :	5.0
ccount Code	g. Form of Payment			im/dd/yyyy)	i Amount	k. Real	uired Remarks	
	v#1009	R			\$ 100.00			- <u> </u>
			00/-7		* /00.~			
					\$			
				Add - 🗖	\$ Remoye			
Payee Inforn Full Name, Mail include city, stat	ing Address & Phone			Add - 🗖	\$		Comments	
full Name, Maili include city, stat	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)			Add 📃 🗖). Coordinate	\$ Remove d Committee Nan		Comments	
full Name, Maili include city, stat	ing Address & Phone te, & zip) & RAAIG	ein Pie		Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Spécify)~	ie d.	Comments	
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat SEA-1 4835	ing Address & Phone te, & zip) RAIG CommEA	ein Pur.		Add . . Coordinate . Level Regis Federal	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify)-	1e d.		
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat SEA 4825 SU 114	ing Address & Phone te, & zip) ペルトレケ そのかんりの チイスト		24	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify)-	1e d.	Election Sum to D	ale
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat 5 £ A~ 4 8 7 5 5 4 1 1 5 6 4 1 1 5 6 4 1 5 5	ing Address & Phone te, & zip) RAIG COMMENS CO	\$ 27104	2 / A	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify County: Municip	1e d.	Election Sum to D	
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat 5 £ A~ 4 8 7 5 5 4 1 1 5 6 4 1 1 5 6 4 1 5 5	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	ンタフ/04 h: Purpose Code	2 / ~ 1 Date (m	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) County: Municip J. Amount	ality: e. 1	Election Sum to D	
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat SEAN 4875 SU 184 W-51	ing Address & Phone te, & zip) RAIG COMMENS CO	ンタフ/04 h: Purpose Code	2 / ~ 1 Date (m	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify County: Municip	ality: e. 1	Election Sum to D	
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat 5 £ A~ 4 8 7 5 5 4 1 1 5 6 4 1 1 5 6 4 1 5 5	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	ンタフ/04 h: Purpose Code	2 / ~ 1 Date (m	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) County: Municip J. Amount	ality: e. 1	Election Sum to D	
ull Name, Mail nclude city, stat $S \in A \rightarrow$ $48 \neq 5$ $5 \leq 1 p =$ $10 - \leq 1$ product Code	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	ンタフ/04 h: Purpose Code	2 / ~ 1 Date (m	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) County: Municip J. Amount	e d ality: e.] k. Requ	Election Sum to D	<u>20</u>
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat $S \neq A \rightarrow$ $48 \Rightarrow 5$ $5 = 1 \rightarrow 2$ 10 - 5 = 1 coount Code Total only the	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	ンタフ/04 h: Purpose Code	2 / ~ 1 Date (m	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) County: Municip J. Amount	e d ality: e.] k. Requ	Election Sum to D	<u>20</u>
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat $S \neq A \rightarrow$ $48 \Rightarrow 5$ $54 \Rightarrow 54$ $17 \pm$ 10 - 54 coount Code otal only th otal of ALL his line goes in	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	A Purpose Code E Mary Page CRO-110	2 A []]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]]	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) D County: D Municip J. Amount \$ 100.06 \$ s	e d ality: e.] k. Requ	Election Sum to D	<u>20</u>
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat 52 Av 48 35 54 112 00 - 5 A coount Code 0 tal only th otal of ALL his line goes in his line goes in	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	h Purpose Code E E mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	i. Date (m 0 if Operation 0 if Operation 0 if Contri	Add	\$ Remove Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) D County: D Municip J. Amount \$ 100.06 \$ s s tes/Political Comm	e d ality: e.] k. Requ	Election Sum to D	<u>20</u>
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat $S \neq A \rightarrow$ $48 \Rightarrow 5$ $54 \Rightarrow 7$ $64 \Rightarrow 7$ coount Code Fotal only the rotal of ALL his line goes in the his line goes in the state of t	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	h: Purpose Code E Mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110	2	Add	\$ Remove Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) D County: D Municip J. Amount \$ 100.06 \$ s s tes/Political Comm	e d ality: e.] k. Requ	Election Sum to D	<u>20</u>
ull Name, Maili mclude city, stat $S \neq A \rightarrow$ $48 \Rightarrow 5$ $54 \Rightarrow 7$ 40 - 54 coount Code Fotal only the fotal of ALL. This line goes in this line goes in 100 ± 100 100 ± 100	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	A Purpose Code E mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 expenditure code	i. Date (m O if Operation 0 if Contri 0 if Contri 0 if Contri 10 (h.) at	Add	\$ Remove Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) D County: Municip J. Amount \$ 100.06 \$ s tes/Political Comm Expenditures)	ie d ality: e. \$ k. Requ 5 y	Clection Sum to D / 00 2 ired Remarks //,5 75 /6,130	<u>20</u>
ull Name, Maili mclude city, stat $S \neq A \rightarrow$ $48 \Rightarrow 5$ $54 \Rightarrow 5$ $64 \Rightarrow 54$ $64 \Rightarrow 54$ $64 \Rightarrow 54$ $64 \Rightarrow 54$ $64 \Rightarrow 54$ Cocount Code Cocount Code Cocount Code $64 \Rightarrow 54$ $64 \Rightarrow 54$ $74 \Rightarrow 74$ $74 \Rightarrow$	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	h Purpose Code E E mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 expenditure code g	i. Date (m Obj/4)	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) D - To	ie d ality: e. 1 \$ k. Requ 5 ,) \$	Clection Sum to D / 00 - ired Remarks //,5-75 - /6_/30 Candidate	,50 ,50 ,/0
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat SEAJ HBJS SUIF COUNT CODE Otal only the otal of ALL his line goes in his line goes in his line goes in Marpose Co-Media Salaries	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	h Purpose Code h Purpose Code E mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 sxpenditure code g tent	i. Date (m Obj Contri Obj Contri O if Contri	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) id County: Municip J. Amount \$ 100.06 \$ s s tes/Political Comm Expenditures) D - To H* - H	ie d ality: e, 1 \$ k. Requ \$, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Candidate Public Office E	29 ,50 ,10 xpenses
ull Name, Maili nclude city, stat SEAJ HBJS SUIF CU-SI COUNT CODE COUNT	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	A Purpose Code h Purpose Code E mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 sxpenditure code g pent s	i. Date (m Obj Operation) Obj Contri Obj Contri Contri Obj Contri Con	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) id County: Municip J. Amount \$ 100.06 \$ s s tes/Political Comm Expenditures) D - To H* - H	ie d ality: e, 1 \$ k. Requ \$, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Clection Sum to D / 00 - ired Remarks //,5-75 - /6_/30 Candidate	29 ,50 ,10 xpenses
ull Name, Maili mclude city, stat SEAJ 4835 5417 5437 6017 601 6017 601 6017 601 6017 601	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	A Purpose Code E mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 sypenditure code g tent s m in required re	i. Date (m O if Operations) O if Contri O if Contri O if Contri O if Contri C* - Fun G - Politi K* - Off marks fi	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) id County: Municip J. Amount \$ 100.06 \$ s s tes/Political Comm Expenditures) D - To H* - H	ie d ality: e, 1 \$ k. Requ \$, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Candidate Public Office E	29 ,50 ,10 xpenses
Aull Name, Maili include city, stat SEAN 4835 SUIF UI-SI coount Code Fotal only the Cotal of ALL This line goes in this line goes in this line goes in this line goes in Cotal of ALL This line goes in this line goes in Purpose Co Media Salaries Postage Other	ing Address & Phone te, & zip)	A Purpose Code E mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 mary Page CRO-110 sypenditure code g tent s m in required re	i. Date (m O if Operations) O if Contri O if Contri O if Contri O if Contri C* - Fun G - Politi K* - Off marks fi	Add	\$ Remove d Committee Nan tered (Specify) id County: Municip J. Amount \$ 100.06 \$ s s tes/Political Comm Expenditures) D - To H* - H	ie d ality: e, 1 \$ k. Requ \$, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Candidate Public Office E	29 ,50 ,10 xpenses

Disbursements

Pg	ß	of	9	Amendment	U No
			7		

Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

	l'if applicable)	NACES OF			2. ID Number
WHITEHEART	Comn	0185	f E		800 402
3. Type of Disbursement (Please				each type of Dist	
	tributions to Candid	lates/Polit		and a selection or selection matching or of 22 and 25 of 20 Million or series	rdinated Party Expenditures
4. Payee Information a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Pho			Add	Remove ted Committee Nam	
(include city, state, & zip)	лю, ^с			ted Commutee (vam	e d. Comments
TEV MEDIA					
			c. Level Reg	istered (Specify) County:	<u> </u>
			State	Municipa	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
			~		\$ 300,00
f. Account Code g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (mm/dd/yyyy)	i Amount	k. Required Remarks
V# 1011	A			\$ 3 00.00	
		0017		\$	
4. Payee Information		<u></u>	Add	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone			and the second	ed Committee Name	d. Comments
(include city, state, & zip)					
CLEAR CHANN.	EL KADI	0	c Level Peri	stered (Specify)	
2-B PAT PACK			Federal	County:	<u>1982/102</u>
2-B PAI PARA GREENSBORD, NE	2 27409	•	State	Municipa Municipa	lity: e. Election Sum to Date
CREASSORD,	- (- / / -)				\$ 700 =
	h. Purpose Code	i. Date (i	nm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required Remarks
FV#1012	H	06/	42010	\$ 1700.00	
				\$	
4: Payee Information			No Participan de la compañía de la c		
	STREET, ALL ST		Add 🔄 🛄	Remove	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone				Remove ed Committee Name	d. Comments
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)				The second statement of	d. Comments
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI	NFING		b. Coordinate	The second statement of	d. Comments
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI	NFING		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name stered (Specify)	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PPI POBIL66			b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name stered (Specify)	ity: E. Election Sum to Date
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI POBILGG HING, NC 770	150		b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name stered (Specify)	ity: E. Election Sum to Date
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI POBILGG HING NC 770 (. Account Code g. Form of Payment 1		i-Date (r	b, Coordinate c. Level Regis Federal State	ed Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal J. Amount	
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI POBILGG HING, NC 770	150	i-Date (r	b, Coordinate c. Level Regis Federal State	ed Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1, 3 78, 10
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI POBILGG HING NC 770 (. Account Code g. Form of Payment 1	150	i-Date (r	b, Coordinate c. Level Regis Federal State	ed Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal J. Amount	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1, 3, 78, 10 k. Required Remarks
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI POBILGG HING NC 770 (. Account Code g. Form of Payment 1	150	i-Date (r	b, Coordinate c. Level Regis Federal State	ed Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal J. Amount	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1, 3, 78, 10 k. Required Remarks
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI POBILGG KING NC 770 (Account Code g. Form of Payment h WHIO/3 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310, Pages	D J / 1. Purpose Code B	1. Date (n 06 /4	b. Coordinate c. Level Regis Pederal State mn/dd/yyyy)	itered (Specify) County: Municipal	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1, 3, 78, 10 k. Required Remarks
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI POBII66 KING NC 270 t. Account Code g. Form of Payment h WHI013 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summ	D J / Purpose Code B hary Page CRO-110	i. Date (n Ó<u>6</u> / L 00 if Oper	b. Coordinate	ed Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal J. Amount \$ 600,00 \$ \$	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1, 3, 78, 10 k. Required Remarks
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI POBIL66 KING NC 270 Account Code g. Form of Payment h WHI013 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALE CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summ	D J / Purpose Code B arry Page CRO-110 pary Page CRO-110 pary Page CRO-110	i Date (n Ó<u>Ó</u>// 00 if Oper 10 if Cont	b. Coordinate	itered (Specify) County: Municipal	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1, 3, 78, 10 k. Required Remarks
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PRI POBIIGG KING NC 770 (Account Code g. Form of Payment 1 MILLIAG VC 770 (Account Code g. Form of Payment 1 (Include city, state, & zip) (Form of Payment 1 MILLIAG VC 770 (Account Code g. Form of Payment 1 (Include city, state, & zip) (Include city, & zip) (Include city, & zip) (Include city, & zi	D J / I. Purpose Code B Sary Page CRO-110 sary Page CRO-110 sary Page CRO-110 sary Page CRO-110	1. Date (r 06 / 00 if Oper 00 if Cont. 00 if Cont.	b. Coordinate c. Level Regis E. Federal State ann/dd/yyyy) State State ann/dd/yyyy) State state state ating Expense rib to Candida linated Party	itered (Specify) County: Municipal	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1,378.10 k. Required Remarks \$ 1,600.00
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PLI POBIOS //66 HING NC 770 t. Account Code g. Form of Payment for S. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summ (This line goes li	Purpose Code B B ary Page CRO-110 ary Page CRO-110 ary Page CRO-110 xpenditure code	1. Date (n 06 / 4 00 if Oper- 10 if Cont. 10 if Cont. 10 if Cont. 10 if Cont.	b. Coordinate c. Level Regis E. Federal State ann/dd/yyyy) State State ann/dd/yyyy) State state state ating Expense rib to Candida linated Party	ed Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal J. Amount \$600,00 \$ s) tes/Political Comm) Expenditures)	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1, 3, 78, 10 k. Required Remarks
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PLI POBIOS //66 HING NC 770 t. Account Code g. Form of Payment for WHIO/3 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summ (This line goes line 13c of Detailed Summ (This line goes line 13c of Detailed Summ (This line goes line 13c of Detailed Summ (D J / Purpose Code B ary Page CRO-110 ary Page CRO-110 ary Page CRO-110 page CRO-110 ary Page CRO-110	1. Date (n 06 / 4 00 if Oper 10 if Cont. 10 if Cont.	b. Coordinate c. Level Regis Federal State mm/dd/yyyy) 120/6 120/6 ing Expense rib to Candida linated Party bove) ndraising tical Party	ed Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal J. Amount \$600,00 \$ s) tes/Political Comm) Expenditures) D - To A H* - Ho	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1,378,10 k. Required Remarks \$1,600.00 \$17,030.10 nother Candidate ding Public Office Expenses
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip)	D J / Purpose Code B ary Page CRO-110 ary Page CRO-110 ary Page CRO-110 page CRO-110 ary Page CRO-110	1. Date (n 06 / 4 00 if Oper 10 if Cont. 10 if Cont.	b, Coordinate c, Level Regis Federal State m/dd/yyyy) / 20/6 / 20/6 / / 20/6 / / 20/6 / / 20/6 / 20/6 / / 20/6 / / / 20/6 / / / / / / 20/6 / / / / / / / / / / / /	ed Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal J. Amount \$600,00 \$ s) tes/Political Comm) Expenditures) D - To A H* - Ho	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1,378,10 k. Required Remarks \$1,600.00 \$17,030.10 nother Candidate
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS PLI POBIOS //66 HING NC 770 t. Account Code g. Form of Payment for WHIO/3 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13c of Detailed Summ (This line goes line 13c of Detailed Summ (This line goes line 13c of Detailed Summ (This line goes line 13c of Detailed Summ (D J / Purpose Code B pary Page CRO-110 pary Page CRO-100 pary Page CRO-110 pary Page CRO-110 pary Pag	i. Date (n 66 /4 00 if Oper 10 if Cont. 10 if Cont. 	b. Coordinate c. Level Regis Federal State m/dd/yyyy) J 20/6 J 20/6 dinated Party bove) indraising tical Party fice Expense	ed Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal J. Amount \$600,00 \$ s) tes/Political Comm) Expenditures) D - To A H* - Ho	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1,378,10 k. Required Remarks \$1,600.00 \$17,030.10 nother Candidate ding Public Office Expenses
a. Full Name, Mailing Address & Phone (include city, state, & zip) WILLIAMS POBILG POBILG FING FOR OF Payment Account Code g. Form of Payment WHIO/3 5. Total only this Page 6. Total of ALL CRO-1310 Pages (This line goes in line 13a of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13b of Detailed Summ (This line goes in line 13c	D J / Purpose Code B pary Page CRO-110 pary Page CRO-100 pary Page CRO-110 pary Page CRO-110 pary Pag	i Date (n Ó <i>f f f</i> Ó <i>f f</i> <i>f f</i> <i>f f f</i> <i>f f</i> <i>f f</i> <i>f f</i> <i>f f</i> <i>f</i> <i>f f</i> <i>f</i> <i>f</i> <i>f</i> <i>f</i> <i>f</i> <i>f</i> <i>f</i>	b. Coordinate c. Level Regis Federal State m/dd/yyyy) J 20/6 J 20/6 dinated Party bove) indraising tical Party fice Expense	ed Committee Name stered (Specify) County: Municipal J. Amount \$600,00 \$ s) tes/Political Comm) Expenditures) D - To A H* - Ho	ity: e. Election Sum to Date \$1,378,10 k. Required Remarks \$1,600.00 \$17,030.10 nother Candidate ding Public Office Expenses

Disbursements Use this form to report expenditures from the committee for operating expenses, contributions to candidate/political committees and coordinated party expenditures

1. Committe	ee Full Name (and Fu	nd if applicable)				2, I	D Number	CARDINE C
WH	ITE ING AG	$r e_{\lambda}$	~	SIFFE	. <u>_</u>	Ŕ	CQ 40	22
	Disbursement (Pleas					bursemen		
Operating		ontributions to Candic					rty Expenditures	
4. Payee Inf	a sub-period active server appendix of the sub-bar of the server of the			Add 🗌	Remove			
	e, Mailing Address & P	hone		b. Coordina	ited Committee Nan	ne d. Co	himents	
(include city, st				연				
1591	ON NEFS	SN /	2	c. Level Reg	(istered (Specify)	H		
487	DN NEFS	Repair P	26ZA	Federal	County:	73	1, 950 -	
SUF	E A27			State	Municip	ality: e. Ele	ction Sum to Date	
4105		e 27/89	L			\$-	1940-	<u>∽</u>
f. Account Cod		h. Purpose Code		(mm/dd/yyyy)	I. Amount	k. Require	d Remarks	
	• V#1014	Ĩ,			\$200,00	<u>8 97665 3</u> 97777		<u></u>
			100		00,00			
4. Payee Info	ormation			Add	<u> </u> Φ	1		
	failing Address & Phone			W Million of the State of the	Remove		mments	
(include city,					eu Commutee Ham	e u. Co	maents	
,	1	\sim	<u></u>					
	OIDED (11-Lak	~	the second se	istered (Specify)			
<i>V</i>	UIUPP (211 acr		Federal	County:	Participantes		1.1.1.1.1.1
· ·				Jotate			tion Sum to Date	신 문화
						\$		
f. Account Code	g. Form of Payment	h. Purpose Code	i. Date ((mm/dd/yyyy)	j. Amount	k. Required	l Remarks	
	VH1015		06.	4 20/0	\$	1		
					\$		· · · ·	
4. Payee Info	rmation			Add 🔲	Remove			er sterners
	ailing Address & Phone			1.00.1 % (#.08.00 Pellemin (#7.127.5	ed Committee Name	d. Con	ments	204-60
(include city, s				Contra Co		<u></u>		<u>n in a</u>
1.14.5	she has a	mana A	h1/					
WITH	THE NATO	W ADDE N		C. Level Regis	stered (Specify) County:			
105	40				Municipal	lity: è Flèc	tion Sum to Date	1
1c.	- 1	.	-				and the manufacture of the state of the	10
	SVILLE NO	E 2702					75002	COMPANY.
f. Account Code				nm/dd/yyyy)		k. Required	Remarks	
	1016	17	<u>062</u>	12010	\$75202			
					\$ [/]			
5. Total only 1	this Page		9 - 9 - 9 1			\$	D DAA	00
6. Total of AL	L CRO-1310 Pages					Tal-Miles Martine Karatari	<u>7, 700 .</u> 5,430,	
(This line goes	in line 13a of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-110	0 if Oper	ating Expense:	s)	¢ -		
(This line goes	in line 13b of Detailed Sum	mary Page CRO-110	0 if Cont	rib to Candida	tes/Political Comm)	2	5 LIDA	10
Charles of the second second second second second	in line 13c of Detailed Sum				Expenditures)		2,730,	
	Odes (List detailed				ing on the second			
A* - Media	B* - Printin	Sec. 19 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10		indraising		nother Ca		
E - Salaries I - Postage	F* - Equipn J - Penaltie			itical Party fice Expens		Iding Pub	lic Office Expen	ses
O* Other	i station and the statute	್ರಿ	oss-Ul	nce expens	ves (V* - D0	nation to l	Legal Expense F	una
	ire detailed explanatio	on in required re	marks	field (k)				
CRO-1310	·····			d of Elections		Ø	December	r 2009
						Ø		

For Office Use Only: Follow-Up Date_____ Reviewed by _____

CAMPAIGN REPORT DISCREPANCIES REPLY REQUIRED

August 3, 2010

William H. Whiteheart

Whiteheart Committee

P0 Box 40

Lewisville, NC 27023

FROM: Campaign Finance Office Forsyth County Board of Elections 201 N. Chestnut Street Winston-Salem, NC 27101 REPORT(S) IN QUESTION: Second Quarter

This letter is prompted by a review of the reports referenced above. This notice requests information essential to full public disclosure of your election campaign finances. An itemization of the information needed follows:

DISCLOSURE REPORT COVER PAGE (CRO-1000)

- The Disclosure Report Cover is not signed by the designated Treasurer or Assistant Treasurer of the committee.
- Complete committee information (Boxes 1, 3, 5, 6, 8 and 11) is not provided or incorrect according to the last Statement of Organization filed by the committee.

Complete report information (Boxes 2, 3, 4, and 9) is not provided or inaccurate.
 Other: Account Code is WC and must be used where requested on all forms.

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE (CRO-1100)

The beginning cash balance of this report does not equal the ending cash balance of the
last report filed.

- The beginning cash balance is incorrect.
- Total Receipts for (this Reporting Period and/or this Election Cycle) is incorrect.
- Total Expenditures for (this Reporting Period and/or this Election Cycle) is incorrect.
- Amount on Line(s) _____ (Total this Reporting Period) disclosed, but no form(s) itemizing the entry is provided with the report.
- Form CRO-_____ provided, but amount on Line(s)_____ (Total this Reporting Period) is incorrect
- The ending cash balance of the report is negative. This suggests the committee has overdrawn its bank account, made a mathematical error or incurred a debt or other obligation not reported by the committee.
- Other: See suggested correction page to reflect changes.

RECEIPTS

	Complete individual contributor information for contributions received in excess of \$50 is not provided or incorrect. Please provide the missing address, occupation and employer, date of contribution, form of payment, election sum to date and/or amount of contribution for some or all of the contributions received by the committee.
	Contributions from anonymous sources, a corporation, business, labor union, professional association and/or insurance company were received by the committee. These contributions must be forfeited to the N.C. Civil Penalty & Forfeiture Fund.
	Cash contributions in excess of \$50 were received from a contributor. The excess amount must be forfeited to the N.C. Civil Penalty & Forfeiture Fund.
	The date of some or all contributions received by the committee is not provided or outside the coverage dates of this report.
	Contributions over \$50 are itemized as Aggregated Contributions from Individuals on a form CRO-1205. These contributions must be itemized as a Contribution from Individual on a form CRO-1210.
	In-kind contributions are not disclosed properly. An in-kind contribution received by a committee must be shown as both a receipt and expenditure from the contributor.
	Excessive contributions of over \$4,000 per election were received from some contributors. Please refund the excess portion to the contributor and show the refund on the next report.
	Other: Filing fee of \$191 is in-kind amount; a CRO-1510 must be completed.
EXPEN	DITURES
	Complete disbursement information for expenditures made by the committee in excess of \$50 is not provided or incorrect. Please provide the missing address, purpose code or detailed purpose of disbursement, date of disbursement, form of payment, election sum to date and/or amount of disbursement for some or all of the expenditures made by the committee.
	Some disbursements that were made by the candidate or candidate committee are prohibited under N.C.G.S. §163-278.16B. Please seek reimbursement for the amount of the prohibited disbursement.
	Disbursements made for media expenses were paid for in cash.
	Disbursements for non-media expenses over \$50 were paid for in cash. Other: Check 'remove for filing fee information on the CRO-1310; check 'add' for filing fee information <u>added</u> to a CRO-1510; Complete all mailing addresses and required remarks where requested.
LOANS	<u>/DEBTS</u>
	Complete information concerning a loan or debt owed by the committee is not provided or incorrect. Please provide missing information concerning the lender, the terms of the loans and/or the amount of the loan or information concerning the debt including the name and address of the creditor, date incurred, beginning and outstanding balance of the debt and the amount of debt payments made by the committee.
	A Loan Proceeds Statement (Form CRO-6100) was not provided for a new loan made by the committee.
	A Forgiven Loan Statement (Form CRO-6200) was not provided for a loan in which the lender intends to forgive.

Other:

48-HOUR NOTICES

48-Hour Notices reported during the 48-Hour reporting period on a form CRO-2220 are not included in this report. Please include the contributor information contained in the 48-Hour Notice on the report itself.

OTHER ISSUES:

Amend report with all forms. Thank you.

Please file any amendment within twenty (20) days of the date of this letter with the Forsyth County Board of Elections office. Additional forms and other campaign finance information can be found at <u>www.sboe.state.nc.us</u>. If you need assistance with this matter please contact Judy Speas at (336) 703-2808.